S n N I N D U S n Urb.Y Plus pack HO close coupled toilet and toilet seat

Urb.Y Plus pack HO close coupled toilet and
toilet seat - White

146922004 5604815324686

Description Features

Pack elements ? Close coupled HO toilet (140029004), side - Horizontal outlet
water supply cistern with flush mechanism (340731114) and - Back-to-wall
duroplast toilet seat with Slowclose (2403100) - Trap not included

Technical Information

516 mm
376 mm
840 mm
52.35 kg

Urb.Y Plus
Toilets
Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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S n N I N D U S n Urb.Y Plus pack HO close coupled toilet and toilet seat

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
516x376x840 mm

146922054
5604815324860
52.35 kg

Downloads
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

146922 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,

146922 DT (PDF) ,
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